
FF40.6  Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Rd
5 S 7.9 Schley Rd
12.9 R 7.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20 L >.1 Rest- The Country Store
20 R 0.6 Hurdle Mills Rd
20.5 R 1.7 Charlie Monk Rd
22.2 R 2.5 NC-157 S
24.7 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
27.3 S 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
32.1 L 2.4 Terry Rd
34.5 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
35.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
37 L 2.3 Pleasant Green Rd
39.2 R 1.3 Cole Mill Rd
40.5 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

Cole Mill Rd
End of Ride

FF40.6  Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Rd
5 S 7.9 Schley Rd
12.9 R 7.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20 L >.1 Rest- The Country Store
20 R 0.6 Hurdle Mills Rd
20.5 R 1.7 Charlie Monk Rd
22.2 R 2.5 NC-157 S
24.7 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
27.3 S 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
32.1 L 2.4 Terry Rd
34.5 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
35.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
37 L 2.3 Pleasant Green Rd
39.2 R 1.3 Cole Mill Rd
40.5 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

Cole Mill Rd
End of Ride

FF40.6  Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Rd
5 S 7.9 Schley Rd
12.9 R 7.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20 L >.1 Rest- The Country Store
20 R 0.6 Hurdle Mills Rd
20.5 R 1.7 Charlie Monk Rd
22.2 R 2.5 NC-157 S
24.7 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
27.3 S 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
32.1 L 2.4 Terry Rd
34.5 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
35.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
37 L 2.3 Pleasant Green Rd
39.2 R 1.3 Cole Mill Rd
40.5 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

Cole Mill Rd
End of Ride

FF40.6  Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 3.7 Pleasant Green Rd
5 S 7.9 Schley Rd
12.9 R 7.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20 L >.1 Rest- The Country Store
20 R 0.6 Hurdle Mills Rd
20.5 R 1.7 Charlie Monk Rd
22.2 R 2.5 NC-157 S
24.7 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
27.3 S 4.9 New Sharon Church Rd
32.1 L 2.4 Terry Rd
34.5 S 1.3 Bivins Rd
35.8 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Rd
37 L 2.3 Pleasant Green Rd
39.2 R 1.3 Cole Mill Rd
40.5 R >.1 Slight right to stay on

Cole Mill Rd
End of Ride


